ORDERING GUIDE
HCA® HENDRICKSON CHASSIS
AXLES™ – HN / HP MODELS
LIT NO: L1270
DATE: December 2020 REVISION: B
HENDRICKSON USE ONLY
FORM INSTRUCT IONS
For complete price and model number information on HN or HP HCA® Hendrickson Chassis Axles™, send this form to your sales representative. For additional assistance,
please call toll-free 866.RIDEAIR (743.3247) in the U.S. or 800.668.5360 in Canada.
COMPANY NAME: CONTACT:
EMAIL: PHONE: DATE:
AXLES
APPLICATION: ❐ Air Suspension ❐ Mechanical Spring
AXLE STYLE: Straight
SPINDLE: ❐ HN ❐ HP
AXLE TRACK: ❐ 1,816mm ❐ 1,968mm ❐ Other (1,664mm - 2,229mm, 12mm increments):
AXLE WALL1: ❐ 12mm ❐ 15mm ❐ 16mm Heavy Duty ❐ 19mm Nominal
TIRE INFLATION
SYSTEM2: ❐ TIREMAAX® CP (Complete Worksheet on p. 3) ❐ TIREMAAX PRO (Complete Worksheet on page 3) ❐ 3-Hole Prep ❐ No
SAME AS: EXCEPT:
1. 12mm nominal axle wall is only permitted on mechanical spring suspensions.
2. Hendrickson does not provide warranty coverage for the installation, performance or components of a competitor–brand tire inflation system installed on a Hendrickson Chassis Axle. Any consequential damages to
the Hendrickson Chassis Axle resulting from a failure to the competitor–brand tire inflation system or components, whether installed by the OEM, repair facility or end-user, should be directed to the respective tire inflation
system manufacturer for warranty coverage.
3. Economic Commission for Europe (ECE) only.
4. “Service only” brake chambers are used when parking brakes are not needed.
DRUM BRAKES  *Slack and brake chamber combinations will affect brake ratings. Refer to L809 for Brake Certifications.
BRAKE LINING: ❐ H20 ❐ H20 ❐ H23 ❐ H26
BRAKE SIZE: ❐ 310 x 200mm ❐ 380 x 200mm ❐ 420 x 180mm ❐ 420 × 200mm ❐ 420 × 180mm ❐ 420 × 200mm ❐ 420 × 180mm ❐ 420 × 200mm
BRAKE MODEL: HXS® HXS ❐ Standard
❐ HXS
HXS ❐ Standard
❐ HXS
HXS HXS
BRAKE COATING: Standard Standard ❐ Standard ❐ AAXTREME COAT®
       (HXS Only)
❐ Standard ❐ AAXTREME COAT
       (HXS Only)
Standard
BRAKE CHAMBER SIZE: ❐ No ❐ No ❐ No ❐ No ❐ No
Service / Spring: ❐ 24/24 ❐ 24/30 ❐ 30/30 ❐ 30/30 ❐ 24/24 ❐ 30/30 ❐ 24/24 ❐ 30/30 ❐ 24/24 ❐ 30/30 ❐ 36/363
Service Only4: ❐ Type 24 ❐ Type 30 ❐ Type 30 ❐ Type 24 ❐ Type 30 ❐ Type 24 ❐ Type 30 ❐ Type 24 ❐ Type 30
L1270 Rev BDRUM BRAKES (Continued)
BRAKE CHAMBER: ❐ No ❐ Standard 64mm Stroke ❐ Long 76mm Stroke ❐ Other:
BRAKE CHAMBER WARRANTY: ❐ No ❐ Standard ❐ Extended Life
BRAKE CHAMBER PORT SIZE: ❐ NPT  —  5/8 - 11 UNC &  5/8 - 18 UNF ❐ M16 x 1.5
BRAKE CHAMBER SUPPLIER: ❐ No ❐ Standard ❐ Other:
BRAKE ADJUSTER PIN SIZE: ❐ 12mm (1/2") ❐ 14mm
BRAKE CHAMBER BRACKET: ❐ Standard ❐ High Rise (Not available with 330 x 200mm brakes)
BRAKE ADJUSTER TYPE: ❐ No ❐ Auto ❐ Manual
BRAKE ADJUSTER BRAND: ❐ No ❐ Standard ❐ Other:
BRAKE ADJUSTER LENGTH: ❐ No ❐ Standard 140mm ❐ Standard 152mm (Required with 76mm Stroke Chamber) ❐ 5/6/7 -  multiple
S-CAM SPLINES: ❐ 28 Spline ❐ 10 Spline
S-CAM LENGTH: ❐ 604mm (Air Suspension) ❐ 524mm (Spring Suspension) ❐  673mm ❐  575mm ❐  448mm